A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)
09:00

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

11

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ICANTHE
EMERALD VAN'T
RUYTERSHOF / DEMONA /
2008 / GELDING / CASTANA
/ BWP

RENATE-H
NONE / NONE / 1998 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / KWPN

CASION
CARETELLO B / GRAFITA /
2002 / GELDING / CASTANA
/ DEUTSCHES REITPFERD

MISTER DIGGER DE
SAUCO
NONE / LORENA X EMILION /
2012 / MALE / CASTANA /
CDE

TATI LULU D AUBIGNY
BALOUBET DU ROUET /
GOOD LULU D’AUBIGNY /
2007 / FEMALE / ALAZANA /
SF

MAMBO ROCK
APACHE D"ADRIERS /
TOPLESS DU COTIL /2000 /
MALE / ALAZANA / SF

LORD OF THE DANCE
LORDANOS / LADY
SUNSHINE / 2005 / MALE /
CASTANA / HANN

ISECA
CENTAUER Z / MUSA X
MANDARIN DE BALME / 2010
/ FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

QUASCADEUR BLONDEL
DESIR DU CHATEAU / VOLE
AU VENT Il X LE CONDEEN /
2004 / GELDING / BAYO / SF

VIDA DEL MASSET
VIGARO Z / DIVA / 2001 /
MALE / TORDA / CDE

ELECTRA PALO BLANCO

L.A.C.

106512

53378

108506

122873

104802

23039

55580

116070

120942

162469

130890

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RAVELO GARCIA,
Candela
ETIENNE ALBERDIENST
/ ETIENNE
ALBERDIENST

DEL CORRAL
ALBARRACIN,
Alejandro
CENTRO ECUESTRE
ALAMEDA DEL PARDO
/ NONE

MATEOS DE
URBINA, Carmen
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO /
WOLFGANG KUEHNLE

ROBLEDANO SANZ,
Amalia
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / LOMAS
DE FUENSAUCO

RIVA GIL, Juan
CAMPOS DE NEMBRO
SL / CUADRA CASA’L

CAPELLAN

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO, Emilio
EMILIO GARCIA-
TORRES BODELON /
NONE

RAMOS OUTEIRINO,
Laura Elena
FELIPEJOSE RAMOS
LAFONT / NONE

MASSO GEA,
Cristina
PATRICIA GEA ORTIGAS
/ CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FF.AA.

HONRUBIA GARCIA,
Miguel
MARTA MORAN
GONZALEZ / NONE

RIDRUEJO
MENDOZA, Marfa
NASHIRA MARTIN
GANZO / NONE

GOMEZ

L.D.N.

151619

218308

137945

126281

161046

147211

119768

220206

168691

190338

246947

. Campeonato Comunidad de Madrid
Salto Obstaculos

Club de Campo Villa de Madrid - 23.24 junio 2018
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